
v.1.0.4143.19497

Unit(s): VILLAGE OF MC BRIDES

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: County 2012

05/16/2011

01:23 PM

1/7

<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           16              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59045               16              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    1         79,700         70,300         70,300          9,400              0              0          4,100         11,800         -11.79
    59045                1         79,700         70,300         70,300          9,400              0              0          4,100         11,800         -11.79
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    11         85,200        108,800        108,800          2,000              0         25,600         28,300          1,100          27.70
    59045               11         85,200        108,800        108,800          2,000              0         25,600         28,300          1,100          27.70
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     118      2,792,200      2,166,700      2,163,300         49,300       -611,000         31,400         13,400         49,300         -22.52
    59045              118      2,792,200      2,166,700      2,163,300         49,300       -611,000         31,400         13,400         49,300         -22.52
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Commercial       15        370,700        303,500        289,300         48,300        -33,100              0              0         22,029         -21.96
    59045               15        370,700        303,500        289,300         48,300        -33,100              0              0         22,029         -21.96
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural      1         23,400         22,900         22,900              0           -500              0              0              0          -2.14
    59045                1         23,400         22,900         22,900              0           -500              0              0              0          -2.14
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59045           162      3,351,200      2,672,200      2,654,600        109,000       -644,600         57,000         45,800         84,229         -20.79
    Exempt              16              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       1         79,700         70,300         70,300          9,400              0              0          4,100         11,800         -11.79
    Com. Personal       11         85,200        108,800        108,800          2,000              0         25,600         28,300          1,100          27.70
    Residential        118      2,792,200      2,166,700      2,163,300         49,300       -611,000         31,400         13,400         49,300         -22.52
    Commercial          15        370,700        303,500        289,300         48,300        -33,100              0              0         22,029         -21.96
    Agricultural         1         23,400         22,900         22,900              0           -500              0              0              0          -2.14
  Property Class     Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA

       Exempt           16              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal     146      3,351,200      2,672,200      2,654,600        109,000       -644,600         57,000         45,800         84,229         -20.79
      Personal          12        164,900        179,100        179,100         11,400              0         25,600         32,400         12,900           8.61
        Real           134      3,186,300      2,493,100      2,475,500         97,600       -644,600         31,400         13,400         71,329         -22.31
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           16              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59045               16              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    1         79,700         79,700         70,300         79,700         79,700         70,300         70,300         70,300         70,300
    59045                1         79,700         79,700         70,300         79,700         79,700         70,300         70,300         70,300         70,300
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    11         85,200         85,200        108,800         85,200         85,200        108,800        108,800        108,800        108,800
    59045               11         85,200         85,200        108,800         85,200         85,200        108,800        108,800        108,800        108,800
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     118      2,792,200      2,792,200      2,163,300      2,440,096      2,440,096      2,067,659      2,064,259      2,465,735      2,465,735
    59045              118      2,792,200      2,792,200      2,163,300      2,440,096      2,440,096      2,067,659      2,064,259      2,465,735      2,465,735
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Commercial       15        370,700        370,700        289,300        352,778        352,778        297,958        286,313        315,414        315,414
    59045               15        370,700        370,700        289,300        352,778        352,778        297,958        286,313        315,414        315,414
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural      1         23,400         23,400         22,900         14,189         14,189         14,430         14,430         14,430         14,430
    59045                1         23,400         23,400         22,900         14,189         14,189         14,430         14,430         14,430         14,430
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59045           162      3,351,200      3,351,200      2,654,600      2,971,963      2,971,963      2,559,147      2,544,102      2,974,679      2,974,679
    Exempt              16              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       1         79,700         79,700         70,300         79,700         79,700         70,300         70,300         70,300         70,300
    Com. Personal       11         85,200         85,200        108,800         85,200         85,200        108,800        108,800        108,800        108,800
    Residential        118      2,792,200      2,792,200      2,163,300      2,440,096      2,440,096      2,067,659      2,064,259      2,465,735      2,465,735
    Commercial          15        370,700        370,700        289,300        352,778        352,778        297,958        286,313        315,414        315,414
    Agricultural         1         23,400         23,400         22,900         14,189         14,189         14,430         14,430         14,430         14,430
  Property Class     Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA

       Exempt           16              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     146      3,351,200      3,351,200      2,654,600      2,971,963      2,971,963      2,559,147      2,544,102      2,974,679      2,974,679
      Personal          12        164,900        164,900        179,100        164,900        164,900        179,100        179,100        179,100        179,100
        Real           134      3,186,300      3,186,300      2,475,500      2,807,063      2,807,063      2,380,047      2,365,002      2,795,579      2,795,579
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0               0          79,700               0          79,700               0          70,300
    59045                0               0          79,700               0          79,700               0          70,300
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    11          85,200               0          85,200               0         108,800               0
    59045               11          85,200               0          85,200               0         108,800               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential      83       2,317,600         474,600       2,218,000         574,200       1,730,500         432,800
    59045               83       2,317,600         474,600       2,218,000         574,200       1,730,500         432,800
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Commercial        0               0         370,700               0         370,700               0         289,300
    59045                0               0         370,700               0         370,700               0         289,300
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural      1          23,400               0          23,400               0          22,900               0
    59045                1          23,400               0          23,400               0          22,900               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59045            95       2,426,200         925,000       2,326,600       1,024,600       1,862,200         792,400
    Util. Personal       0               0          79,700               0          79,700               0          70,300
    Com. Personal       11          85,200               0          85,200               0         108,800               0
    Residential         83       2,317,600         474,600       2,218,000         574,200       1,730,500         432,800
    Commercial           0               0         370,700               0         370,700               0         289,300
    Agricultural         1          23,400               0          23,400               0          22,900               0
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA

       Exempt            0               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal      95       2,426,200         925,000       2,326,600       1,024,600       1,862,200         792,400
      Personal          11          85,200          79,700          85,200          79,700         108,800          70,300
        Real            84       2,341,000         845,300       2,241,400         944,900       1,753,400         722,100
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0               0          79,700               0          79,700               0          70,300
    59045                0               0          79,700               0          79,700               0          70,300
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    11          85,200               0          85,200               0         108,800               0
    59045               11          85,200               0          85,200               0         108,800               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential      83       2,004,421         435,675       1,904,821         535,275       1,645,890         418,369
    59045               83       2,004,421         435,675       1,904,821         535,275       1,645,890         418,369
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Commercial        0               0         352,778               0         352,778               0         286,313
    59045                0               0         352,778               0         352,778               0         286,313
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural      1          14,189               0          14,189               0          14,430               0
    59045                1          14,189               0          14,189               0          14,430               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59045            95       2,103,810         868,153       2,004,210         967,753       1,769,120         774,982
    Util. Personal       0               0          79,700               0          79,700               0          70,300
    Com. Personal       11          85,200               0          85,200               0         108,800               0
    Residential         83       2,004,421         435,675       1,904,821         535,275       1,645,890         418,369
    Commercial           0               0         352,778               0         352,778               0         286,313
    Agricultural         1          14,189               0          14,189               0          14,430               0
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA

       Exempt            0               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal      95       2,103,810         868,153       2,004,210         967,753       1,769,120         774,982
      Personal          11          85,200          79,700          85,200          79,700         108,800          70,300
        Real            84       2,018,610         788,453       1,919,010         888,053       1,660,320         704,682
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   >>>>>



v.1.0.4143.19497

Unit(s): VILLAGE OF MC BRIDES

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: County 2012

05/16/2011

01:23 PM

6/7

<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

KRIEGERVILLE LLC                    has      173,100 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

BUCKLEY JAMES & PATSY ANN           has       32,134 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BORTON LEWIS K & SHARON S           has       32,934 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
JENSEN MARVIN JR & ALLENE           has       33,744 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PENDELL TREVOR                      has       34,120 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MUNGER MICHAEL R & SUSAN E          has       37,298 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
KOUTZ LEONARD W & IDA G TRUSTEES    has       38,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PAPENDICK TODD                      has       39,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HELMS THOMAS L & LINDA S            has       40,000 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HUD                                 has       51,100 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
LAVENDER WALTER B & RUTH A          has       52,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SACKETT DOROTHA L  TRUST            has       54,365 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has       70,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SACKETT BRUCE L & RUTH ANN          has       76,700 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ROBERTS PAUL C & SHIRLEY K          has      106,800 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
KRIEGERVILLE LLC                    has      172,675 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

048-100-029-00              BUCKLEY JAMES & PATSY ANN              $      32,134
048-100-117-00              PENDELL TREVOR                         $      32,400
048-400-002-02              BORTON LEWIS K & SHARON S              $      32,428
048-150-169-00              HUD                                    $      33,300
048-150-104-50              JENSEN MARVIN JR & ALLENE              $      33,744
048-300-002-00              MUNGER MICHAEL R & SUSAN E             $      37,298
048-300-001-00              KOUTZ LEONARD W & IDA G TRUSTEES       $      38,800
048-400-001-00              PAPENDICK TODD                         $      39,200
048-300-005-00              LAVENDER WALTER B & RUTH A             $      52,500
048-300-007-00              SACKETT DOROTHA L  TRUST               $      53,900
048-100-097-00              KRIEGERVILLE LLC                       $      55,500
048-900-033-00              KRIEGERVILLE LLC                       $      60,000
048-400-004-10              SACKETT BRUCE L & RUTH ANN             $      69,900
048-900-009-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $      70,300
048-100-087-00              ROBERTS PAUL C & SHIRLEY K             $      74,400
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

048-100-117-00              PENDELL TREVOR                         $      32,400
048-150-169-00              HUD                                    $      33,300
048-100-029-00              BUCKLEY JAMES & PATSY ANN              $      35,800
048-150-104-50              JENSEN MARVIN JR & ALLENE              $      36,500
048-300-001-00              KOUTZ LEONARD W & IDA G TRUSTEES       $      38,800
048-400-001-00              PAPENDICK TODD                         $      39,200
048-300-002-00              MUNGER MICHAEL R & SUSAN E             $      41,300
048-300-005-00              LAVENDER WALTER B & RUTH A             $      52,500
048-300-007-00              SACKETT DOROTHA L  TRUST               $      53,900
048-100-097-00              KRIEGERVILLE LLC                       $      55,500
048-400-002-02              BORTON LEWIS K & SHARON S              $      56,900
048-900-033-00              KRIEGERVILLE LLC                       $      60,000
048-400-004-10              SACKETT BRUCE L & RUTH ANN             $      69,900
048-900-009-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $      70,300
048-100-087-00              ROBERTS PAUL C & SHIRLEY K             $      74,400
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

HINTON ROGER C                      has               2.02 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HENRY JOHN M & RUTH E               has               2.09 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
BUCKLEY JAMES & PATSY A             has               2.20 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
PERKINS BRADLEY & PERKINS MARK      has               3.40 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
DYER IVAN                           has               4.15 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
SACKETT BRUCE L & RUTH ANN          has               4.37 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has               4.60 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BLUEMER MELVIN E & VICKI            has               5.35 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SACKETT TROY & LISA                 has               5.54 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
GRAHAM DENNIS M & PEGGY A           has               6.94 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
FRIENDS OF THE FRED MEIJER          has              10.42 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
CHEMICAL BANK                       has              12.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
CROOKS FARMS INC                    has              20.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
KRIEGERVILLE LLC                    has              20.73 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
BORTON LEWIS K & SHARON S           has              30.10 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

PENDELL TREVOR                      has       34,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BUCKLEY JAMES & PATSY ANN           has       35,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
JENSEN MARVIN JR & ALLENE           has       36,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
KOUTZ LEONARD W & IDA G TRUSTEES    has       38,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PAPENDICK TODD                      has       39,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HELMS THOMAS L & LINDA S            has       40,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MUNGER MICHAEL R & SUSAN E          has       41,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HUD                                 has       51,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
LAVENDER WALTER B & RUTH A          has       52,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SACKETT DOROTHA L  TRUST            has       55,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BORTON LEWIS K & SHARON S           has       58,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has       70,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SACKETT BRUCE L & RUTH ANN          has       76,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ROBERTS PAUL C & SHIRLEY K          has      106,800 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)


